House	Amendment NO
·	Offered By
by inserting after the words "subsection 2 of	ouse Bill No. 555, Page 50, Section 143.011, Line 51, this section on said line the words ", unless a reduction of to take effect on January 1, 2022, in which case the d
Further amend said bill, Page 55, Section 14: bill and inserting in lieu thereof the following	3.131, Lines 4-6, by deleting all of said lines from the g:
be the allowable federal standard deduction. (2) For tax years beginning on or after shall be the allowable federal standard deduction.	er January 1, 2022, the Missouri standard deduction shall er January 1, 2022, the Missouri standard deduction stion plus four thousand dollars if filing single or thousand dollars if married and filing jointly."; and
Further amend said bill, Page 93, Section B,	Lines 1-3, by deleting all of said lines from the bill; and
Further amend said bill and page, Section C, thereof the letter "B"; and	Line 1, by deleting the letter "C" and inserting in lieu
Further amend said bill by amending the title accordingly.	e, enacting clause, and intersectional references
Action Taken	Date